Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville,

VT

Grade 1 - 2 Boys

Place |Skier Club Time
1 Brady Morigeau MNC 4:29
Charlie Kehler CNSC 5:56
Zander Waskuch Morrisville 6:15
Colton Stark 8:02
Jaxson Volansky 8:21
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Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville, VT

Grade 3 - 4 Boys
Place Skier Club Time
1 Cormac Leat CNC 6:16
Orioh Cenkl | CNC 7:28
Sage Grossi|CNC 7:38
Taylor Carlsc MNC 8:16
Bo Clayton |MNC 8:47
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Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville, VT

Grade 5 - 6 Boys
Place Skier Club Time
1 Kaiden McNeil | Mt. Mansfiel 8:48
Tucker Volansk VT XC 9:41
John Lackey VT XC 10:03
Finn Murphy | Mt. Mansfiel 10:26
Mathew Lelito |MNC 11:37
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Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville, VT

Grade 7 - 8
Place Skier Club Time
1 Tim Cobb MNC 8:21
Griffin Wrigh CNC 8:42
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Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville, VT

Grade 1 - 2 Girls

Place Skier Club Time
1 Anika Leahy/CNC 4:35
Kate Carlson MNC 5:11
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Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville, VT

Grade 3 - 4 Girls

Place
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Skier Club
Ginger Cobb |MNC
Mae Searles |CNC
Kata Gilbertso CNC
Emily Kimball |Morrisville
Mary Fowler | Morrisville
Hannah Cleary Morrisville
Lucy Nigro Morrisville
Mia Smith Morrisville

Time

7:57
8:59
9:15
10:05
10:29
10:45
11:01
17:05



Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville, VT

Grade 5 - 6 Girls

Place Skier Club Time
1 Camille Bolduc |MNC 8:17
Aliza Wright CNC 9:18
Weslie Carlson | Morrisville 10:47
Linden Osborne |Morrisville 11:07
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Morrisville BKL Skate Race

21-Feb-15

Morrisville, VT

Grade 7 - 8 Girls

Place
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Skier Club
Quincy Massey-Biernf MNC
Sofie Carlson Morrisville
Adrienne Remick

Rose Clayton MNC
Mariah Beutel Morrisville
Magdalena Lelito MNC
Sydney Kulis VT XC

Wren Murphy
Sage Stark Fall Mountail

Time

9:53
10:46
11:04
11:40
11:48
11:59
12:00
12:30
14:45



